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Meeting/Event Meeting/Event Title (Acronym) Additional Notes Date/Time Venue/Location
Bank Holiday: 9 item(s)

Bank Holiday Early May Bank Holiday Mon 06/05/24 00:00 N/A
Bank Holiday Spring Bank Holiday Mon 27/05/24 00:00 N/A
Bank Holiday Summer Bank Holiday Mon 26/08/24 00:00 N/A
Bank Holiday Christmas Day Wed 25/12/24 00:00 N/A
Bank Holiday Boxing Day Thu 26/12/24 00:00 N/A
Bank Holiday New Year's Day Wed 01/01/25 00:00 N/A
Bank Holiday Good Friday Fri 18/04/25 00:00 N/A
Bank Holiday Easter Monday Mon 21/04/25 00:00 N/A
Bank Holiday Early May Bank Holiday Mon 05/05/25 00:00 N/A

Chair Pre-Meeting: 52 item(s)

Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (SDC) 11/06/24 For Service Delivery Committee on 11 June 2024       ______... Wed 01/05/24 10:00 Remote Audio-Video Confere...
Chair Pre-Meeting Mayor Pre-Meeting (FC) (AGM) 14/05/24 For Full Council on 14 May 2024  ___________________________... Tue 07/05/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 30/05/24 For Development Control Committee on 30 May 2024    __... Wed 08/05/24 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (LRC) 20/06/24 For Licensing and Regulatory Committee on 20 June 2024 Thu 09/05/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (PFDC) 25/06/24 For Policy, Finance & Development Committee on 25 June ... Tue 14/05/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (AC) 09/07/24 For Audit Committee on 9 July 2024 Tue 28/05/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (ORF) 11/07/24 For Oadby Residents’ Forum on 11 July 2024       __________... Thu 13/06/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (WRF) 17/07/24 For Wigston Residents’ Forum on 17 July 2024       _________... Wed 19/06/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 27/06/24 For Development Control Committee on 27 June 2024 Mon 24/06/24 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (SWRF) 23/07/24 For South Wigston Residents’ Forum on 23 July 2024       __... Tue 25/06/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Mayor Pre-Meeting (FC) 02/07/24 For Full Council on 2 July 2024 Tue 25/06/24 12:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 25/07/24 For Development Control Committee on 25 July 2024 Mon 22/07/24 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (SDC) 03/09/24 For Service Delivery Committee on 3 September 2024 Tue 23/07/24 14:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (PFDC) 10/09/24 For Policy, Finance & Development Committee on 10 Sept... Tue 30/07/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (PSCCWG) 11/09/24 For Place Shaping & Climate Change Working Group on 1... Wed 31/07/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (LRC) 19/09/24 For Licensing & Regulatory Committee on 19 September 2... Thu 08/08/24 14:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (AC) 02/10/24 For Audit Committee on 2 October 2024       _______________... Wed 21/08/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 05/09/24 For Development Control Committee on 5 September 2024 Mon 02/09/24 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Mayor Pre-Meeting (FC) 24/09/24 For Full Council on 24 September 2024       ________________... Tue 17/09/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (ORF) 17/10/24 For Oadby Residents’ Forum 17 October 2024       _________... Thu 26/09/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 03/10/24 For Development Control Committee on 3 October 2024 Mon 30/09/24 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (WRF) 30/10/24 For Wigston Residents’ Forum on 30 October 2024        ___... Wed 02/10/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (SWRF) 06/12/24 For South Wigston Residents’ Forum on 6 December 2024 ... Tue 08/10/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (PSCCWG) 20/11/24 For Place Shaping & Climate Change Working Group on 2... Wed 09/10/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (PFDC) 05/12/24 For Policy, Finance & Development Committee on 5 Dece... Tue 22/10/24 14:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (LRC) 07/12/24 For Licensing & Regulatory Committee on 7 December 202... Thu 24/10/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 31/10/24 For Development Control Committee on 31 October 2024 Mon 28/10/24 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
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Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 28/11/24 For Development Control Committee on 28 November 2024 Mon 25/11/24 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Mayor Pre-Meeting (FC)10/12/24 For Full Council on 10 December 2024       _________________... Tue 03/12/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 12/12/24 For Development Control Committee on 12 December 2024 Mon 09/12/24 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (AC) 22/01/25 For Audit Committee on 22 January 2025       ______________... Wed 11/12/24 15:30 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (PFDC) 04/02/2025 For Policy, Finance & Development Committee on 4 Febru... Tue 17/12/24 14:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (AFWG) 06/02/25 For Armed Forces Working Group on 6 February 2025       _... Thu 19/12/24 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (ORF) 13/02/25 For Oadby Residents’ Forum on 13 February 2025       _____... Thu 16/01/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (WRF) 19/02/25 For Wigston Residents’ Forum on 19 February 2025       ___... Wed 22/01/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (LRC) 06/03/25 For Licensing & Regulatory Committee on 6 March 2025    ... Thu 23/01/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 30/01/25 For Development Control Committee on 30 January 2025 Mon 27/01/25 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (SWRF) 26/02/25 For South Wigston Residents’ Forum on 26 February 2025 Tue 28/01/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (PSCCWG) 12/03/25 For Place Shaping & Climate Change Working Group on 1... Wed 29/01/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (SDC) 11/03/25 For Service Delivery Committee on 11 March 2025             _... Tue 04/02/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (PFDC) 25/04/25 For Policy, Finance & Development Committee on 25 April ... Tue 11/02/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Mayor Pre-Meeting (FC) 25/02/25 For Full Council on 25 February 2025       ___________________... Thu 13/02/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 27/02/25 For Development Control Committee on 27 February 2025 Mon 24/02/25 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (AC) 09/04/25 For Audit Committee on 9 April 2025             ______________... Wed 26/02/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 27/03/25 For Development Control Committee on 27 March 2025 Mon 24/03/25 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Mayor Pre-Meeting (FC) 15/04/25 For Full Council on 15 April 2025       _______________________... Tue 08/04/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 24/04/25 For Development Control Committee on 24 April 2025 Mon 14/04/25 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (ORF) 15/05/25 For Oadby Residents’ Forum on 15 May 2025       __________... Thu 17/04/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (WRF) 21/05/25 For Wigston Residents’ Forum on 21 May 2025       ________... Wed 23/04/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (SWRF) 27/05/25 For South Wigston Residents’ Forum on 27 May 2025       _... Tue 29/04/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Mayor Pre-Meeting (FC) (AGM) 13/05/25 For Full Council on 13 May 2025       _______________________... Tue 06/05/25 10:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Chair Pre-Meeting Chair Pre-Meeting (DCC) 29/05/25 For Development Control Committee on 29 May 2025 Mon 26/05/25 15:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...

Committee: 30 item(s)

Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) May (2024)     Thu 30/05/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Service Delivery Committee (SDC) Q4 (2023/24) Tue 11/06/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Licensing & Regulatory Committee (LRC) Q4 (2023/24)             _______________________________________... Thu 20/06/24 18:30 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Policy, Finance & Development Committee (P... Q4 (2023/24)          _________________________________________... Tue 25/06/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) ______________________________________________________________... Thu 27/06/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Audit Committee (AC) ______________________________________________________________... Tue 09/07/24 18:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) July (2024) Thu 25/07/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Service Delivery Committee (SDC) Q1 (2024/25) Tue 03/09/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) August (2024) Thu 05/09/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Policy, Finance & Development Committee (P... Q1 (2024/25) Tue 10/09/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Licensing & Regulatory Committee (LRC) Q1 (2024/25) Thu 19/09/24 18:30 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Audit Committee (AC) Wed 02/10/24 18:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
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Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) September (2024) Thu 03/10/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) October (2024) Thu 31/10/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Service Delivery Committee (SDC) Q2 (2024/25) Tue 26/11/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) November (2024) Thu 28/11/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Policy, Finance & Development Committee (P... Q2 (2024/25) & Draft Budget Initiatives (2025/26) Tue 03/12/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Licensing & Regulatory Committee (LRC) Q2 (2024/25) Thu 05/12/24 18:30 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) December (2024) Thu 12/12/24 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Audit Committee (AC) Q3 (2024/25) Wed 22/01/25 18:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) January (2025) Thu 30/01/25 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Policy, Finance & Development Committee (P... Draft Budget (2025/26) & Medium-Term Financial Strategy... Tue 04/02/25 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) February (2025) Thu 27/02/25 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Licensing & Regulatory Committee (LRC) Q3 (2024/25) Thu 06/03/25 18:30 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Service Delivery Committee (SDC) Q3 (2024/25) Tue 11/03/25 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Policy, Finance & Development Committee (P... Q3 (2024/25) Tue 25/03/25 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) March (2025) Thu 27/03/25 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Audit Committee (AC) Q3 (2024/25) Wed 09/04/25 18:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) April (2025) Thu 24/04/25 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Committee Development Control Committee (DCC) May (2025) Thu 29/05/25 19:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...

Event and Festival Days: 42 item(s)

Event and Festiva... Mental Health Awareness Month National Observance (01/05/23-31/05/23)     Wed 01/05/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... International Day Against Homophobia, Trans... LGBTQ International Observance  Fri 17/05/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Armed Forces Day National Observance Sat 29/06/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Alcohol Awareness Week National Observance Mon 01/07/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Raksha Bandhan Hindu Holy Day Mon 19/08/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Merchant Navy Day National Observance Tue 03/09/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Samvatsari Jain Forgiveness Day Sat 07/09/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... World Suicide Prevention Day International Observance Tue 10/09/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... World Alzheimer's Day International Observance Sat 21/09/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... World’s Biggest Coffee Morning with MacMill... National Observance Fri 27/09/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Black History Month International Observance Tue 01/10/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Rosh Hashana Jewish Festival (02/10/24 – 04/10/24) Wed 02/10/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... World Mental Health Day International Observance Thu 10/10/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Yom Kippur Jewish Holy Day (11/10/24 – 12/10/24) Fri 11/10/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... National Hate Crime Awareness Week National Observance (08/10/23-16/10/23) Sat 12/10/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Halloween International Observance Thu 31/10/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Diwali/Deepavali Hindu Festival of Light Fri 01/11/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Guy Fawkes Night/Bonfire Night National Observance Tue 05/11/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Remembrance Sunday International Observance Sun 10/11/24 00:00 N/A
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Event and Festiva... Remembrance Day International Observance Mon 11/11/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Birthday of Guru Nanak Sikh Holy Day Fri 15/11/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... St. Andrew's Day National & Christian Holy Day Sat 30/11/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... International Day of Persons with Disabilities International Observance Tue 03/12/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Christmas Eve Tue 24/12/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Hanukkah Jewish Festival (25/12/24 – 02/01/25) Wed 25/12/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... New Year's Eve International Observance Tue 31/12/24 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Holocaust Memorial Day Commemorative Event Mon 27/01/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Chinese New Year International Observance Wed 29/01/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... LGBTQ History Month/Pride Month LGBTQ International Observance Sat 01/02/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Ramadan Muslim Festival (28/02/25 – 29/03/25) Fri 28/02/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... St. David's Day National & Christian Holy Day Sat 01/03/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... International Women’s Day International Observance Sat 08/03/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Commonwealth Day National Observance Mon 10/03/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Holi Hindu Holy Day Fri 14/03/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... St. Patrick's Day National & Christian Holy Day Mon 17/03/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Eid Muslim Festival (30/04/25 – 31/04/25) Sun 30/03/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Passover/Pesach Jewish Festival (12/04/25 – 20/04/25) Sat 12/04/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Easter Saturday Christian Holy Day Sat 19/04/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Easter Sunday Christian Holy Day Sun 20/04/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... St. George's Day National & Christian Holy Day Wed 23/04/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... Mental Health Awareness Month National Observance (01/05/25-31/05/25) Thu 01/05/25 00:00 N/A
Event and Festiva... International Day Against Homophobia, Trans... LGBTQ International Observance Sat 17/05/25 00:00 N/A

Full Council: 7 item(s)

Full Council Full Council (FC) | Annual General Meeting (A... Annual General Meeting (AGM) (2024/25)     Tue 14/05/24 19:00 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Full Council Full Council (FC) Tue 02/07/24 19:00 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Full Council Full Council (FC) Tue 24/09/24 19:00 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Full Council Full Council (FC) Tue 10/12/24 19:00 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Full Council Full Council (FC) | Council Tax & Budget Setti... Council Tax & Budget Setting (2025/26) Tue 25/02/25 19:00 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Full Council Full Council (FC) Tue 15/04/25 19:00 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Full Council Full Council (FC) | Annual General Meeting (A... Annual General Meeting (AGM) (2025/26) Tue 13/05/25 19:00 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...

Members' Briefing Induction & Training: 15 item(s)

Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) May (2024) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 01/05/24 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) June (2024) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 05/06/24 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) July (2024) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 03/07/24 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) August (2024) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 07/08/24 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) September (2024) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 04/09/24 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) October (2024) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 09/10/24 19:00 TBC
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Members' Briefin... Members' Training (M-BIT) | Planning (DCC) (... Optional – Member Request(s) – Cancel if not needed Thu 07/11/24 18:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) November (2024) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 13/11/24 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Members' Training (M-BIT) | Licensing (LRC) (... Optional – Member Request(s) – Cancel if not needed Thu 14/11/24 18:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) December (2024) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 04/12/24 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) January (2025) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 08/01/25 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) February (2025) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 05/02/25 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) March (2025) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 05/03/25 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) April (2025) - Cancelled if Not Need Wed 02/04/25 19:00 TBC
Members' Briefin... Ad-Hoc Members' Training etc. (M-BIT) May (2025) - Cancelled if Not Need Tue 06/05/25 19:00 TBC

Miscellaneous: 7 item(s)

Miscellaneous Review & Update Members' Hub Events With... ______________________________________________________________... Fri 28/07/23 00:00 Members' Hub (Microsoft Tea...
Miscellaneous Youth Council (YC) Wed 10/07/24 19:00 TBC
Miscellaneous Youth Council (YC) Wed 13/11/24 19:00 TBC
Miscellaneous Youth Council (YC) Wed 15/01/25 19:00 TBC
Miscellaneous Youth Council (YC) Wed 12/02/25 19:00 TBC
Miscellaneous Youth Council (YC) Thu 13/03/25 19:00 TBC
Miscellaneous Youth Council (YC) Wed 16/04/25 19:00 TBC

Outside and Partnership Body: 16 item(s)

Outside and Part... Health & Wellbeing Board (HWBB) Tue 21/05/24 13:30 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Outside and Part... Community Safety Partnership (CSP) Mon 10/06/24 14:00 TBC
Outside and Part... Children & Young Peoples' Forum (CYPF) Thu 04/07/24 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Outside and Part... Community Safety Partnership (CSP) Mon 12/08/24 14:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Outside and Part... Community Safety Partnership (CSP) Mon 07/10/24 14:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Outside and Part... Children & Young Peoples' Forum (CYPF) ______________________________________________________________... Thu 10/10/24 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Outside and Part... Community Engagement Forum (CEF) ______________________________________________________________... Tue 12/11/24 13:30 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Outside and Part... Children & Young People's Forum (CYPF) ______________________________________________________________... Thu 21/11/24 17:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Outside and Part... Community Safety Partnership (CSP) Mon 09/12/24 14:00 Civic Suite 2, Brocks Hill Coun...
Outside and Part... Children & Young Peoples' Forum (CYPF) Tue 21/01/25 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Outside and Part... Community Safety Partnership (CSP) Mon 10/02/25 14:00 TBC
Outside and Part... Community Engagement Forum (CEF) Tue 11/02/25 13:30 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Outside and Part... Health & Wellbeing Board (HWBB) Tue 18/02/25 13:30 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Outside and Part... Children & Young Peoples' Forum (CYPF) Thu 03/04/25 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Outside and Part... Community Safety Partnership (CSP) Tue 08/04/25 14:00 TBC
Outside and Part... Health & Wellbeing Board (HWBB) Tue 20/05/25 13:30 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...

Residents' Forum: 15 item(s)

Residents' Forum Oadby Residents' Forum (ORF)          Thu 16/05/24 18:30 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Residents' Forum Wigston Residents' Forum (WRF)          Wed 22/05/24 18:30 TBC
Residents' Forum South Wigston Residents' Forum (SWRF)          Tue 28/05/24 18:30 TBC
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Residents' Forum Oadby Residents' Forum (ORF) Thu 11/07/24 18:30 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Residents' Forum Wigston Residents' Forum (WRF) Wed 17/07/24 19:00 TBC
Residents' Forum South Wigston Residents' Forum (SWRF) Tue 23/07/24 19:00 TBC
Residents' Forum Oadby Residents' Forum (ORF) Thu 24/10/24 18:30 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Residents' Forum Wigston Residents' Forum (WRF) Wed 30/10/24 18:30 TBC
Residents' Forum South Wigston Residents' Forum (SWRF) Wed 06/11/24 18:30 TBC
Residents' Forum Oadby Residents' Forum (ORF) Thu 13/02/25 18:30 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Residents' Forum Wigston Residents' Forum (WRF) Wed 19/02/25 18:30 TBC
Residents' Forum South Wigston Residents' Forum (SWRF) Wed 26/02/25 18:30 TBC
Residents' Forum Oadby Residents' Forum (ORF) Wed 14/05/25 18:30 Civic Suite, Brocks Hill Council...
Residents' Forum Wigston Residents' Forum (WRF) Wed 21/05/25 18:30 TBC
Residents' Forum South Wigston Residents' Forum (SWRF) Tue 27/05/25 18:30 TBC

School Holidays: 6 item(s)

School Holidays Half-Term Break (Summer) Summer (2023/24)  Mon 27/05/24 00:00 N/A
School Holidays Full-Term Break Summer (2023/24) Wed 10/07/24 00:00
School Holidays Half-Term Break Autumn (2023/24) Mon 21/10/24 00:00 N/A
School Holidays Full Term Break Autumn/Spring (2023/24) Mon 23/12/24 00:00
School Holidays Half-Term Break Spring (2024/25) Mon 17/02/25 00:00 N/A
School Holidays Full-Term Break Spring/Summer (2023/24) Mon 14/04/25 00:00 N/A

Working Group: 9 item(s)

Working Group Place Shaping Working Group (PSWG)       Wed 08/05/24 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Working Group Constitutional Working Group (CWG) Cancel if not needed Wed 31/07/24 18:00 Remote Audio-Video Confere...
Working Group Armed Forces Working Group (AFWG) ______________________________________________________________... Thu 08/08/24 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Working Group Place Shaping & Climate Change Working Gr... ______________________________________________________________... Wed 11/09/24 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Working Group Place Shaping & Climate Change Working Gr... ______________________________________________________________... Wed 20/11/24 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Working Group Constitutional Working Group (CWG) Cancel if not needed Wed 29/01/25 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Working Group Armed Forces Working Group (AFWG) Thu 06/02/25 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Working Group Place Shaping & Climate Change Working Gr... Wed 12/03/25 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...
Working Group Place Shaping & Climate Change Working Gr... Wed 07/05/25 18:00 Microsoft Teams (Remote Aud...


